
ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 RESULT

120241501 18RK279 Sushil Kumar ZANGIR SINGH COR-2 AB OPP-5 AB Absent

120241702 17DCK88 Ankit Kumar ANIL KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 54 258/500

120241704 16GKL69 Mamta ROTHAS OPP-5 50 294/500

120241801 22GCP585 Jyoti RAJA SPE-3 (ii) 53 286/500

130240503 16MPM104 Ruby ISHWAR SINGH COR-2 40 OPP-5 26 Reappear

130240509 20MPM14 Vikas Kumar RAMESH KUMAR COR-2 66 311/500

130240514 20MPM13 Anjali Devi PARKASH CHAND SPE-3 (ii) 57 291/500

130240518 20MPM12 Dharmender Singh RAMESH KUMAR COR-2 59 SPE-3 (ii) 56 277/500

130240519 20MPM91 Yogesh Kumar YAAD RAM SPE-3 (ii) 49 263/500

130240523 20MPM83 Sajal Devi RAM KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 65 280/500

130240601 18GCN321 Sachin Kumar ARJUN SINGH COR-1 47 COR-2 51 OPP-5 17 SPE-3 (ii) 46 Reappear

130240603 16GCN820 Sapna Devi PAWAN KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 57 276/500

130240604 17GCN251 Kajal SUSHIL KUMAR COR-2 72 300/500

130240605 20GCN60 Manju SATPAL COR-1 51 296/500

130240606 19GCN247 Salonika SANJEEV KUMAR      RL(A)

130240615 20GCRP130 Kajal SURALI SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 72 320/500

130240616 18GCN665 Anchal TARA CHAND SPE-3 (ii) 67 312/500

130240617 20GCN207 Kalpna MADAN LAL SPE-3 (ii) 60 299/500

130240622 18DGY182 Ritu SUKHBEER SPE-3 (ii) 51 281/500

130240625 20DS22 Muskan SATPAL SPE-3 (ii) 73 317/500

130240632 16GCN220 Swati SUBHASH CHAND SPE-3 (ii) 67 291/500

130240635 15GCN717 Vikramjeet RAM PAL SPE-3 (ii) 36 Reappear

130240640 19DE4101 Prince Jast PREM CHAND COR-1 AB COR-2 AB OPP-5 AB SPE-3 (ii) AB Absent

130240707 20DWA11 Sukhwinder Kaur MANGA RAM SPE-3 (ii) 57 308/500

130240722 20GC234 Gagandeep GIYANCHAND SPE-3 (ii) 52 267/500

130240723 17GCS199 Indira Devi SYO RAM SPE-3 (i) 56 304/500

130240727 17AKS192 Poonam SUNIL DUTT SPE-3 (i) 55 302/500

130240734 18GCN241 Anchal PREM KUMAR SPE-3 (i) 45 248/500

130240742 20GCS38 Ravi Kumar KIMAT LAL    RL(A)

130240747 20GCS165 Poonam Devi RAM SINGH SPE-3 (i) 53 305/500

130240756 18IL54 Meenakshi RAJ BAHADUR SPE-3 (ii) 68 321/500

130240758 16GC123 Rekha Devi RAJ KUMAR COR-1 46 SPE-3 (ii) 37 Reappear

130240806 20KMP396 Muskan SUBHASH CHAND SPE-3 (ii) 76 288/500

130240807 18KMP50 Pooja Devi BANARSI DASS OPP-6 61 SPE-3 (ii) 64 275/500

130240814 20KMD205 Sejal KRISHAN COR-2 63 271/500

130240826 20KMP161 Komal AMRIT LAL OPP-6 66 310/500

130240911 23JBK614 Seema RAJ KUMAR COR-1 52 SPE-3 (ii) 73 302/500



ROLL_NO REGNO STUDENT_NAME FATHER_NAME SUB1 SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 RESULT

130240916 18RKE180 Veenus KARAM CHAND COR-2 75 295/500

130240930 19JBK164 Ajit RAJESH COR-2 79 SPE-3 (ii) 67 308/500

130240932 18JMS87 Rekha RAM NIWAS COR-2 80 OPP-6 73 SPE-3 (ii) 73 336/500

130241008 17SNM107 Rachna BALJEET COR-2 27 OPP-4 56 Reappear

130241010 19SNM207 Shiwani JOGINDER COR-2 75 341/500

130241014 20SNM190 Nancy BALINDER KUMAR COR-2 56 260/500

130241104 17AS62 Sandeep SATPAL COR-1 52 COR-2 54 SPE-3 (ii) 50 257/500

130241112 17GCAKL12 Vishal RAJPAL COR-2 65 OPP-4 58 275/500

130241115 23GCAKL234 Sonia RAJKUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 25 Reappear

130241117 20GCAKL119 Neha DHARAMBIR SPE-3 (ii) 37 Reappear

130241119 20JMS22 Manjeet NAYAB SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 63 281/500

130241120 20GCAKL71 Deepak KRISHAN COR-2 58 OPP-5 31 Reappear

130241123 23GCAKL231 Anju Rani RAM NIWAS SPE-3 (ii) 57 275/500

130241124 19GCAKL176 Pooja RAMBHAJ SPE-3 (ii) 50 265/500

130241212 16GKL71 Aman RAMESH KUMAR COR-1 56 297/500

130241214 19GWK435 Saloni JASWANT SINGH COR-1 54 SPE-3 (ii) 64 289/500

130241215 19GKL1482 Neha DHARAM SINGH COR-1 48 COR-2 66 SPE-3 (ii) 20 Reappear

130241216 18GNK524 Divya SHIV KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 68 300/500

130241222 18JMA187 Sakshi Sharma RAJ KUMAR SHARMA SPE-3 (ii) 63 329/500

130241225 19GKL553 Rachna SURESH COR-1 46 244/500

130241226 19PCD24436 Poonam OM PARKASH SPE-3 (ii) 59 275/500

130241233 19DWK528 Aanchal RAJBIR SPE-3 (ii) 63 276/500

130241238 18DWK379 Kavita DHARAMPAL SPE-3 (ii) 69 344/500

130241239 20DCK18 Kanik Kumar SATBIR SINGH OPP-4 56 252/500

130241240 19GKL191 Parveen Kumar PAWAN KUMAR OPP-5 32 Reappear

130241250 20DSK261 Hardeep Poswal ANIT POSWAL COR-1 44 COR-2 68 OPP-5 59 SPE-3 (ii) 63 287/500

130241255 18GNK176 Sarita MAHINDER SPE-3 (ii) 56 262/500

130241301 21UD413 Taniya Saini JAGDISH CHANDER SAINI    RL(A)

130241305 20GGCP107 Swati Rani JASBIR SPE-3 (ii) 52 257/500

130241306 20GGCP93 Swati Devi ARJUN SINGH COR-1 47 236/500

130241307 20GGCP89 Hema DARSHAN LAL OPP-5 50 SPE-3 (ii) 47 250/500

130241308 23GGCP377 Sweeti PREM SINGH COR-1 47 OPP-5 53 SPE-3 (ii) 29 Reappear

130241309 18GCPKL74 Shilpa Rani MUKESH KUMAR OPP-5 34 SPE-3 (ii) 34 Reappear

130241311 23GGCP378 Ranjna KRISHAN KUMAR OPP-5 55 SPE-3 (ii) 52 267/500

130241313 19GGCP80 Rachna RAMESH KUMAR COR-2 51 OPP-5 45 SPE-3 (ii) 46 237/500

130241314 19GCIK25 Shweta JAIPAL SPE-3 (ii) 52 256/500

130241315 20GGCP91 Naincy Devi GAUTAM SHARMA COR-1 48 COR-2 50 OPP-5 32 SPE-3 (ii) 28 Reappear
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130241316 19IL198 Anjali LAL CHAND SPE-3 (ii) 34 Reappear

130241402 20GP262 Sachin JAGMOHAN OPP-4 52 266/500

130241411 20GGP119 Lata Devi ROSHAN LAL OPP-5 39 SPE-3 (ii) 59 Reappear

130241412 23GP744 Renu SHAMSHER COR-1 50 276/500

130241415 19GP818 Abhishek Kumar NEERAJ KUMAR OPP-4 44 259/500

130241530 23GCP517 Nidhi SUBE SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 44 Reappear

130241531 19GCP187 Manju Rani RAM KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 55 292/500

130241532 17GWMP374 Reenu PREM SINGH    RL(A)

130241534 19AP1571 Manisha VINOD KUMAR COR-2 80 343/500

130241535 19IP327 Sourav SALEK COR-1 45 Reappear

130241539 20GCP31 Sonu RATNA SPE-3 (ii) 55 255/500

130241542 23GCP518 Arvind PRATAP OPP-5 40 Reappear

130241548 20GCWKL16 Paramjit RAJ KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 42 Reappear

130241549 19GI226 Sheetal NARESH COR-1 52 OPP-5 51 SPE-3 (ii) 42 Reappear

130241555 20GCP511 Sachin CHARANJEET COR-2 33 OPP-5 54 Reappear

130241629 16GY98 Sonia RAM KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 78 314/500

130241702 20GCPY18 Taranjeet Kaur BALWINDER SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 57 330/500

130241705 19DGY608 Neelam OM SINGH COR-2 68 OPP-5 34 Reappear

130241707 19GCC232 Neeru NAVEEN KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 69 322/500

130241716 16GCN294 Komal Rani SUBHASH CHAND COR-1 52 SPE-3 (ii) 65 324/500

130241724 20MY103 Vishakha SANJEEV KUMAR COR-1 52 OPP-4 32 SPE-3 (ii) 70 Reappear

130241725 18GCB22 Harmandeep Singh DILBAG SINGH COR-1 51 SPE-3 (ii) 72 283/500

130241726 20MY120 Manpreet Kaur INDERJEET SINGH   RL(A)

130241730 18GCC185 Anchal Devi GURMEET SINGH COR-1 49 OPP-5 25 SPE-3 (ii) 58 Reappear

130241732 19GCC83 Aman Kumar SUSHIL KUMAR COR-1 49 COR-2 34 SPE-3 (ii) 29 Reappear

130241735 19GCC79 Saurabh NARESH PAL OPP-5 21 SPE-3 (ii) 24 Reappear

130520701 20AKS47 Simran TARSEM RAJ SPE-3 (ii) AB Absent

130574201 20GC25 Saravjeet Kaur KARNAIL SINGH COR-2 11 SPE-3 (ii) 16 Reappear

130574301 20MPM107 Komal RAJESH SPE-3 (ii) 58 277/500

130574501 19GCN253 Sonia TARSEM LAL SPE-3 (ii) 53 283/500

130574601 23GCP516 Robin RAJENDER SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 18 Reappear

191151418 11SNM228 Jaspreet Kaur INDER JEET SINGH OPP-4 49 258/500

220146605 17AGA58 Anju Devi PYAARE LAL SPE-3 (ii) 32 Reappear

220146634 19GC760 Leesha JOGINDER SINGH COR-2 72 335/500

220146636 18GWA130 Reetu DARSHAN LAL COR-2 39 OPP-5 22 SPE-3 (i) 52 Reappear

220146645 19GC319 Mehak Rani RAM LAL SPE-3 (i) 54 270/500

220146654 18MS145 Sahil KRISHAN  KUMAR OPP-5 24 Reappear
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220146656 18BP48 Rohit Kumar SATISH COR-2 61 OPP-5 25 Reappear

220146702 18GCN16 Aniket Dablana VINOD KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 55 278/500

220146708 17GCN170 Priyanka PREM CHAND SPE-3 (ii) 54 265/500

220146713 19GCN331 Anjali Devi RAJINDER SINGH OPP-5 27 Reappear

220146717 18GCB205 Priynka Rani SYAM LAL OPP-5 28 SPE-3 (ii) 53 Reappear

220146719 18PCD52956 Pooja Saini JAI PAL SPE-3 (ii) 55 316/500

220146724 18GCN264 Anjana Devi HUSAN SINGH OPP-5 29 SPE-3 (ii) 26 Reappear

220146725 16GCN326 Suman Devi SULEKH CHAND SPE-3 (ii) 74 312/500

220146726 18GCN671 Anju SHIV KUMAR COR-2 78 OPP-5 26 SPE-3 (ii) 61 Reappear

220146733 19GCN108 Sukhpreet Singh RAJ PAL COR-2 81 344/500

220146737 19GCN265 Sushma Devi DAYAL CHAND COR-2 74 SPE-3 (ii) 55 323/500

220146739 18GCN55 Vishal MAHIPAL COR-1 52 272/500

220146810 19GCB85 Simran SUBHASH CHAND COR-2 77 338/500

220146813 20EADY23 Sangeeta Rani RAM KRISHAN OPP-5 31 Reappear

220146916 19KMP146 Kajal SURESH KUMAR COR-2 80 344/500

220146917 18KMP245 Reeta SHYAM LAL COR-2 73 SPE-3 (ii) 78 313/500

220146921 19KMP272 Kavya MULTAN SINGH     RL(A)

220146922 19KMP66 Batteri Devi KRISHAN KUMAR   RL(A)

220147030 19GBK202 Babita RAGHUBIR SINGH COR-2 64 303/500

220147031 19RK371 Vishal SURENDER KUMAR COR-2 50 258/500

220147037 18JBK197 Kafi NAURANG COR-2 65 SPE-3 (ii) 59 288/500

220147104 16SNM278 Kamaljeet JOGINDER SINGH COR-2 45 SPE-3 (ii) 45 Reappear

220147105 19SNM290 Rajni Devi DHARAMPAL COR-2 58 269/500

220147112 19SNM7 Sadik SHAFIK COR-2 54 274/500

220147113 19SNM214 Kajal Devi RAJA RAM SPE-3 (ii) 22 Reappear

220147128 19DWK362 Kajal RAMESH KUMAR COR-2 51 299/500

220147207 19GKL194 Rahul GULAB SINGH    RL(A)

220147234 18GCPKL13 Bhateri NAFE SINGH OPP-5 21 SPE-3 (ii) 36 Reappear

220147242 18DWK284 Shilpa BALBIR SINGH COR-2 78 OPP-5 25 Reappear

220147243 19IP205 Mohit RAMNIWAS COR-2 73 325/500

220147303 19GGCP13 Varsha Devi SATPAL COR-2 68 334/500

220147307 14DMK40 Rajni Bala RAJ KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 53 307/500

220147407 19GCN632 Ishu SETH PAL COR-2 AB SPE-3 (ii) AB Absent

220147410 19GP64 Deepak RAM BABU RAM COR-2 60 287/500

220147503 18GCGP23 Sahil RAMESH COR-2 67 302/500

220147505 18GCGP108 Reshma SHOKEEN COR-2 32 OPP-5 38 SPE-3 (ii) 22 Reappear

220147512 19SP314 Tannu MAHABIR COR-2 58 OPP-5 43 249/500
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220147519 19GCP163 Ajay Kumar JAIBHAGWAN COR-2 50 283/500

220147524 19SP327 Neerjan BHIM SINGH COR-2 52 298/500

220147531 22GCP584 Pooja Devi INDER SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 80 334/500

220147539 18SP662 Rakesh VINOD COR-2 63 281/500

220147544 19GCP201 Praksha RAJENDER OPP-5 56 SPE-3 (ii) 66 312/500

220147550 14CKJ859 Rahul BALJEET COR-2 48 OPP-5 29 Reappear

220147553 19SP126 Sachin MAHABIR OPP-5 36 SPE-3 (ii) 60 Reappear

220147558 19GPG81 Vijay Kumar MANMOHAR LAL OPP-5 34 SPE-3 (ii) 36 Reappear

220147559 19GCP151 Pushpender RAJESH COR-2 52 OPP-5 46 SPE-3 (ii) 47 251/500

220147613 22DGS55 Madhu RAJPAL COR-1 50 OPP-5 50 252/500

220147705 17DGY127 Manisha Rani JASVINDER SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 65 275/500

220147718 19GCRY212 Swati Rani LABH SINGH SPE-3 (ii) 78 329/500

220147723 17SGM13 Romi Rani PYARA LAL    RL(A)

220147802 18GCB64 Deeksha SATISH KUMAR SPE-3 (ii) 76 306/500

220147805 15GCC127 Sapna Rani RAM KUMAR COR-1 48 COR-2 72 OPP-4 48 OPP-5 29 SPE-3 (ii) 26 Reappear

220147809 16GCC66 Shiwani JAI PAL SPE-3 (ii) 59 293/500

220147810 16GCC189 Deeksha Rani NARENDER KUMAR OPP-5 34 Reappear

220147821 17GCC49 Manisha Kumari PAWAN KUMAR COR-2 74 OPP-5 39 Reappear

220147827 17GCC67 Bhavna Devi VIRENDER KUMAR COR-2 61 OPP-5 50 282/500

220147832 16GCC726 Ashu Rani PRITHAVI LAL SPE-3 (ii) 51 266/500

220147837 19GCB130 Pooja Devi JOGINDER SINGH COR-2 83 SPE-3 (ii) 38 Reappear

220148008 22GCAKL268 Neha NARESH COR-2 23 Reappear

220148012 16DSK141 Deepu SUBHASH COR-2 75 OPP-5 42 SPE-3 (ii) 58 Reappear

220148013 19GCAKL110 Mafi Devi MAHENDER SPE-3 (ii) 46 Reappear

220148022 22GCAKL282 Kiran WAZIR OPP-5 36 Reappear

220148026 17AS150 Sunil JAGDISH COR-1 53 COR-2 54 OPP-4 50 OPP-5 28 SPE-3 (ii) 33 Reappear

220148028 17GCAKL182 Ashish DEVINDER SINGH   RL(A)


